
TRADITIONAL SKINS 

TODD WEATHERLY   18 SKINS  $259 

MIKE CARRUTH   13 SKINS  $147 

JEFF BABSKI    11 SKINS  $170 

TODD JOHNSON   10 SKINS  $136 

MATT QUINN   10 SKINS  $132 

RICK WALKER   9 SKINS  $149 

STEVE VAN NORMAN  9 SKINS  $116 

CURT EBY    7 SKINS  $92 

NATHAN JOHNSON  6 SKINS  $90 

ANDY MCDOWELL   6 SKINS  $81 

STEVE SUTHERS   6 SKINS  $64 

ROD PETKOVIC   5 SKINS  $78 

BRIAN RASLER   5 SKINS  $76 

GARY KOCH    5 SKINS    $71 

RANDY LAWSON   5 SKINS  $70 

CRAIG GOODWIN   5 SKINS  $58 

JEFF BRUNTON   3 SKINS  $39 

BRIAN WOHLFORD   2 SKINS  $35 

ROB COON    2 SKINS  $28 

STEPHEN HOLLABAUGH  2 SKINS  $28 

CHRIS GRAHAM   2 SKINS  $27 

TONY REID    1 SKIN  $18 

PETE PETERSON   1 SKIN  $13 



KEN NASH    1 SKIN  $12 

CESAR LOPEZ   1 SKIN  $11 

NET SKINS 

TODD WEATHERLY   15 SKINS  $254 

STEVE VAN NORMAN  9 SKINS  $172 

JEFF BABSKI    9 SKINS  $143 

MIKE CARRUTH   9 SKINS  $135 

TODD JOHNSON   9 SKINS  $118 

KEN NASH    8 SKINS  $190 

DOUG BECKHAM   8 SKINS  $165 

RICK WALKER   8 SKINS  $146 

MATT QUINN   8 SKINS   $127 

JEFF BRUNTON   7 SKINS  $125 

ROB COON    7 SKINS  $118 

NATHAN JOHNSON  7 SKINS  $116 

CURT EBY    7 SKINS  $114 

ROD PETKOVIC   7 SKINS  $106 

TONY CLINGMAN   6 SKINS  $108 

STEVE SUTHERS   6 SKINS  $93 

BRIAN RASLER   6 SKINS  $88 

CHRIS BECKHAM   5 SKINS  $104 

JASON POWERS   5 SKINS  $99 

DAN PABALATE   5 SKINS  $93 

ANDY MCDOWELL   5 SKINS  $87 



RANDY LAWSON   5 SKINS  $84 

RAY TORRES    5 SKINS  $82 

GARY KOCH    5 SKINS  $80 

PETE PETERSON   4 SKINS  $86 

ALEC BAUMERT   4 SKINS  $70 

MIKE EBY    4 SKINS  $68 

TOM WISE    4 SKINS  $68 

BRIAN COYNE   3 SKINS  $61 

BILL DANAHER   3 SKINS  $55 

CRAIG GOODWIN   3 SKINS  $52 

RICHARD LEWIS   3 SKINS  $51 

MICHAEL THABAULT  3 SKINS  $51 

WALT WISMAR   3 SKINS  $50 

STEPHEN HOLLABAUGH  3 SKINS  $48 

LANCE REGINATO   3 SKINS  $47 

GARRY DOVENBERG  3 SKINS  $45 

PAUL EMERY   3 SKINS  $44 

DAVID BRIDGEFORD  2 SKINS  $46 

BRIAN WOHLFORD   2 SKINS  $46 

CHRIS GRAHAM   2 SKINS  $41 

DENNIS CORDOBA   2 SKINS  $32 

JACK JESSEN    2 SKINS  $20 

CARL LEWIS    1 SKIN  $21 

SCOTT LILLIBRIDGE   1 SKIN  $18 



BILL DANAHER   1 SKIN  $17 

NORB HUBER   1 SKIN  $15 

TODD JOHNSON   1 SKIN  $15 

TERRY KEYS    1 SKIN  $15 

HOLE IN ONE 

JOHN POWERS   HOLE #9-7 WOOD-135 YARD (10/4/2025) 

EAGLES 

JASON POWERS   HOLE #4  MAY 10, 2025 

CRAIG GOODWIN   HOLE #10  JUNE 28, 2025 

RAJ RAGHUNATH   HOLE #15 (TOIYABE) JULY 6, 2025 

BIRDIES* 

MIKE CARRUTH   29 BIRDIES 

TODD WEATHERLY   29 BIRDIES 

MATT QUINN   27 BIRDIES 

TODD JOHNSON   22 BIRDIES 

RICK WALKER   21 BIRDIES 

JEFF BABSKI    20 BIRDIES 

GARY KOCH    19 BIRDIES 

STEVE SUTHERS   15 BIRDIES 

STEVE VAN NORMAN  14 BIRDIES 

CHRIS GRAHAM   13 BIRDIES 

NATHAN JOHNSON  13 BIRDIES 

CURT EBY    12 BIRDIES 

CRAIG GOODWIN   12 BIRDIES 



ROD PETKOVIC   12 BIRDIES 

JEFF BRUNTON   11 BIRDIES 

RANDY LAWSON   10 BIRDIES 

BRIAN RASLER   8 BIRDIES 

BRIAN WOHLFORD   8 BIRDIES 

DAVID BRIDGEFORD  7 BIRDIES 

ANDY MCDOWELL   7 BIRDIES 

DAN PABALATE   7 BIRDIES 

JASON POWERS   6 BIRDIES 

ROB COON    5 BIRDIES 

DOUG BECKHAM   4 BIRDIES 

ROBERT BLANCHE   4 BIRDIES 

BILL DANAHER   4 BIRDIES 

STEPHEN HOLLABAUGH  4 BIRDIES 

RICHARD LEWIS   4 BIRDIES 

TONY REID    4 BIRDIES 

AARON SUTHERS   4 BIRDIES 

MICHAEL THABAULT  4 BIRDIES 

RAY TORRES    4 BIRDIES 

CHRIS BECKHAM   3 BIRDIES 

GARRY DOVENBERG  3 BIRDIES 

PETE PETERSON   3 BIRDIES 

ALEC BAUMERT   2 BIRDIES 

CLIFF EBY    2 BIRDIES 



MIKE EBY    2 BIRDIES 

NORB HUBER   2 BIRDIES 

CESAR LOPEZ   2 BIRDIES 

RICK MCGOWAN   2 BIRDIES 

KEN NASH    2 BIRDIES 

GREG ROSE    2 BIRDIES 

TONY CLINGMAN   1 BIRDIE 

DENNIS CORDOBA   1 BIRDIE 

BRIAN COYNE   1 BIRDIE 

PAUL EMERY   1 BIRDIE 

MIKE HAMILTON   1 BIRDIE 

BOB HIPWELL   1 BIRDIE 

MICHAEL JOHNSON  1 BIRDIE 

CARL LEWIS    1 BIRDIE 

SCOTT LILLIBRIDGE   1 BIRDIE 

SCOTT MEADER   1 BIRDIE 

MICHAEL OWENS   1 BIRDIE 

LANCE REGINATO   1 BIRDIE 

TOM WISE    1 BIRDIE 

*Does not include birdies scored in the four man shamble or portions of the 6/6/6 

tournament. 


